9.00
9.20

9.30

10.00

10.30

11.00
11.30

12.00

12.30

13.00
14.00

14.30

15.00

15.30

16.00

Launch Meeting for
BHF Cambridge Centre for Cardiovascular Research Excellence
and
Cambridge University Cardiovascular Strategic Research Initiative
Moller Centre, Churchill College, Cambridge
Thursday 8 May 2014

Registration, Tea/Coffee

Dr Katja Kivinen
Welcome

Prof Nicholas Morrell
BHF Cambridge Centre for Cardiovascular Research Excellence

Prof Martin Bennett
Cambridge Cardiovascular Strategic Research Initiative

Prof John Danesh
Epidemiology and population genetics of cardiovascular disease

Tea/Coffee

Prof Willem Ouwehand
Genomics of atherothrombosis

Prof Antonio Vidal-Puig
Cardiometabolic disease and Phenomics/Phenotyping

Prof Ziad Mallat
Atherosclerosis preclinical models and proposed clinical trials

Lunch

Dr Sanjay Sinha
Cardiovascular regenerative medicine

Dr James Rudd
Multimodal human cardiovascular imaging in Cambridge

Prof lan Wilkinson
Clinical trials Unit and support for cardiovascular clinical trials

Prof Martin Bennett and Prof Nicholas Morrell
Closing remarks

Tea/Coffee



