Launch Meeting for BHF Cambridge Centre for Cardiovascular Research Excellence and

Cambridge University Cardiovascular Strategic Research Initiative Moller Centre, Churchill College, Cambridge Thursday 8 May 2014

9.00	Registration, Tea/Coffee
9.20	Dr Katja Kivinen Welcome
9.30	Prof Nicholas Morrell BHF Cambridge Centre for Cardiovascular Research Excellence
10.00	Prof Martin Bennett Cambridge Cardiovascular Strategic Research Initiative
10.30	Prof John Danesh Epidemiology and population genetics of cardiovascular disease
11.00	Tea/Coffee
11.30	Prof Willem Ouwehand Genomics of atherothrombosis
12.00	Prof Antonio Vidal-Puig Cardiometabolic disease and Phenomics/Phenotyping
12.30	Prof Ziad Mallat Atherosclerosis preclinical models and proposed clinical trials
13.00	Lunch
14.00	Dr Sanjay Sinha Cardiovascular regenerative medicine
14.30	Dr James Rudd Multimodal human cardiovascular imaging in Cambridge
15.00	Prof Ian Wilkinson Clinical trials Unit and support for cardiovascular clinical trials
15.30	Prof Martin Bennett and Prof Nicholas Morrell Closing remarks
16.00	Tea/Coffee